F YR

Mik: www.shshsj.com Hifi: 021-58958519
RN : 13061808058(3% 542) 13424755533 (i 5t 4E)

5. PBT745 | Fi: ¥ Sabic mif#: VALOX

MEHRIR PBT-GF30% B, At /Natural colour

UL E121562 R VALOX

Fi& REAT MR G i B0 R4 7R 30% BEF 2T 4 K A b

PRIEAR Wikn{k/Resin 15 19 B Injection molding

it m
thiE ASTM D792 1.46 glem?
Wi
e H 7 ) ASTM D995 0.70 %
T 1k 7 1) ASTM D995 0.70 %
% &
(23°C, 24 hr) ASTM D570 0.090 %
DA v

9 LGRS ASTM D785 112 R
HUBRTE RE T b v
DRI
23°C ASTM D638 46.9 Mpa
4 R
23°C ASTM D790 89.6 Mpa
gl AT
23°C ASTM D790 3450 Mpa

A EE R 1) ok
2

RREEREIC I 1 ph o

3°C ASTM D256 80 J/m

23°C ASTM D256 1600 Jm
PATTE i
0.45MPa KiE k 160 °C

1.80MPa Ak k 87.8 °C



Lk R L

i EL 7 1]

R AR RE

ASTM D696 7.6E-5 cm/cm/ °C

LGN AL NN
YL L5
1.6mm;in oil

3.2mm,in air

FHAATE

DI e

T R 454t

Tt
TpR )
UNGa
VYR
WY T
R RN
W AT T L
Bl

H5 R B

TR

ASTM D257 6.9E+16 Q.cm
ASTM D149 25 KV/mm
ASTM D149 23 KV/mm

UL-94 1.50mm HB

120 °C
3.0-4.0 Hr
0.020 %
240-250 °C
250-260 °C
250-265 °C
250-270 °C
70-100 °C



